艾坦姆系列控制阀
Utmost® Control Valves
G
11
0,
G
15
0

rie
s
产品范围及型号编码
Products Range and Type code
型号编码
Code-No.
阀门形式                             压力等级
Valve type                            PN
型号编码
Code-No. 阀芯形式 Trim (...-XX)
G110
直通阀                                 PN   16-40
Globe valve                         ANSI  150/300
1/2”~24”
C1-C5 抛物线型 Contoured plug ( 1 - 5 step)
H1-H3 多孔型   Perforated plug ( 1 - 3 step)
G150
直通阀                                 PN   63-250
Globe valve                         ANSI  600-1500
1/2”~16”
LU 1-4 低噪音下部阀笼 Bottom Low-noise cage  ( 1 - 4 step)
LD 1-3 降噪板 Low-noise disc ( 1 - 3 step)
A120
角阀                                      PN   16-40
Angle valve                          ANSI  150/300
1/2”~10”
O 开关型   ON/OFF plug
LC1-2 低噪音上部阀笼 Up Low-noise cage  ( 1 - 2 step)
A160
角阀                              PN   63-250
Angle valve                          ANSI  600-1500
1/2”~10”
S 软密封 Soft sealing
型号编码
Code-No.
执行机构
Actuator
A180
锻造角阀                       PN   63-250
Forged angle valve             ANSI600~2500
1/2”~10”
UT I 气动薄膜多弹簧执行机构 20 行程
Multi-spring actuator(stroke 20mm)
T220
三通阀                                 PN    16-40
Three-way valve                 ANSI  150-300
1”-16”
UT II 气动薄膜多弹簧执行机构 30 行程
Multi-spring actuator(stroke 30mm)
T260
三通阀                                 PN   63-160
Three-way valve                 ANSI  600-900
1”-12”
UT III 气动薄膜多弹簧执行机构 60 行程
Multi-spring actuator(stroke 60mm)
R600
自力式调节阀                   PN    16-250
Regulators                      ANSI  150-1500
1”-16”
UTA 大推力气动薄膜多弹簧执行机构
Heavy-duty multi-spring actuator
型号编码 Code-
No.
上阀盖形式及特殊设计
Bonnet flange and special design (-X)
1 标准型
Standard design
2 带双填料型
Double stuffing box with sealing connection
3 带散热片型
Cooling fins
4 波纹管密封型 ( 同时带标准填料 )
Bellows sealing and safety stuffing box
5 低温延长型
Insulation column
6 紧凑式上阀盖设计
Compact type
7 压力平衡式阀芯
Pressure balanced type
8 压力平衡式并带散热片
Pressure balanced type with cooling fins
型号说明举例 Examples:
G111-C1		  单座调节阀，压力等级 ANSI 150/300，标准型上阀盖，1 级抛物线型阀芯 ,
		  Single seat Globe valve ANSI 150/300 with 1step contoured plug,
G158-H1-LC2	 单座调节阀，压力等级 ANSI 600 到 ANSI 1500，压力平衡式阀芯，带散热片型上阀盖，1 级多孔阀芯，
		  2 级阀降噪笼
		  Single seat valve ANSI 600 到 ANSI 1500, 3-flange body, pressure balanced type with cooling fins,1step Perforated plug,
                                        2 stages low-noise cage.
产品范围及型号编码
Products Range and Type code
产
品
编
码
Pr
od
uc
ts
 T
yp
e
co
de
58
G110,G150 系列控制阀
G110 and G150 Series Control Valve
G
11